
Pos 

MP 1,0  PRE48 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

MP 1,1 CL175 

1 

MP 1,2 7B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

70 

3 

59 

90 

99 

203 

77 

53 

72 

112 

Name 

Tom Enholm 

John Puhakka 

Jouni Seppänen 

Timo Kokkonen 

Rikhard Nordman 

Erkki Gustafsson 

Erkki Holopainen 

Vesa Kaartinen 

Jaakko Heiskari 

Anssi Krank 

Class 

MP 1,0  PRE48 

MP 1,0  PRE48 

MP 1,0  PRE48 

MP 1,0  PRE48 

MP 1,1 CL175 

MP 1,2 7B 

MP 1,2 7B 

MP 1,2 7B 

MP 1,2 7B 

MP 1,2 7B 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1:02.385 

1:41.504 

2 Laps 

1.026 

26.295 

51.971 

2:10.909 

Total Tm 

12:37.888 

13:40.273 

14:19.392 

8:13.829 

12:42.938 

12:06.865 

12:07.891 

12:33.160 

12:58.836 

14:17.774 

Best Tm 

2:03.240 

2:10.313 

2:19.743 

2:00.664 

2:00.093 

1:57.589 

1:57.338 

2:00.313 

2:04.131 

2:18.804 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.026 

Avg. Speed 

104,484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.338 

Best Speed 

107,873 

Best Lap by 

77 - Erkki Holopainen 

Printed: 19.7.2025 15.33.02 

JARI SYVÄOJA 

OSMO LEIKKO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry (MRT) 

SVKMK MOTOPARK 

KILPAILU 1 

Pre-48, CL175, 7B 

Race started at 15:17:52 

MOTOPARK 3,516 km 

19.7.2025 15:00 

No Picture Selected


